Arizona State University

Unofficial Transcript

Name: Mahogany Elven Lore
Student ID:
Print Date: 01/13/2016

Transfer Credits

A maximum of 64 transfer semester hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year instifutions.

Transfer Credit from University Of Michigan Dearborn

Attempted Earned Points
Course Trans 0.000 Transfer Totals:  0.000 27.000 0.000
GPA:
A imum of 64 transf ter hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year institutions,

Transfer Credit from Ventura County Community College All Loctn

Aftempted Earned Points

Course Trans 0.000 Transfer Totals:  0.000 30.500 0.000
GPA:

A maximum of 64 transfer semester hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year instifutions.

Transfer Credit from Eastern New Mexico University

Attempted Earned Points
Course Trans 0.000 Transfer Totals:  0.000 14.000 0.000

GPA:
External Degrees

Ventura County Community College All Loctn
Assoc Arts  05/16/2007

Degrees Awarded
Degree: Bachelor of Science
Confer Date: 08/11/2015
Degree GPA: 4.00
Degree Honors: Summa Cum Laude
Plan: Sociology
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
Beginning of Undergrad Record
2012 Fall

SOC 352 Social Change 3.000 3.000 A+ 12.999
WST 313 Women and Sexuality 3.000 3.000 A+ 12.999

Attempted Earned Points
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000 6.000 25.998
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 6.000 77.500 25.998

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2013 Spring

Course Description Attempted
ASB 353 Death&Dying Cross- 4.000
Culturl Prsp
SOC 390 Social Statistics | 3.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 7.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 13.000

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2013 Summer

Course Description Attempted
socC 391 Research Methods 3.000
SOC 483 History of Social 3.000
Thought
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 19.000
2013 Fall
Course Description Attempted
ENG 102 First-Year Composition 3.000
SES 106 Habitable Worlds 4.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 7.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 26.000

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2014 Spring
Course Description Attempted
ENG 352 Short Story 3.000
SOC 420 Sociology of Religion 3.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 32.000

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2014 Summer

Course Description Attempted
FAS 301 Introduction to 3.000

Earned
4.000

3.000
Earned

7.000

84.500

3.000
3.000

Earned
6.000

90.500

Earned
3.000
4.000

Earned
7.000

97.500

3.000
3.000

Earned
6.000

103.500

3.000

Grade

A+

A+

Grade
A+
A+

A+

Page 1of 2

Points
16.000

12.999
Points

28,999

54.997

12.999
12.999

25.998

80.995

Points
12,999
17.332

Points

30.331

111.326

12,000
12.999

Boints
24.999

136.325

Points
12.999


Mama


Name: Mahogany Elven Lore
Student ID:
Course Description Attempted
Parenting
WST 371 Sex and the City 3.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 38.000
2014 Fall
Course Description Attempted
SOC 334 Technology and Society 3.000
SOC 435 Adv Marriage/Family 3.000
Relatnshps
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 44,000

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2015 Spring
Course Description Attempted
COM 316 Gender and 3.000
Communication
SOC 324 Work and the Workplace  3.000
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 50,000
Academic Standing: Good Standing
2015 Summer
Course Description Attempted
HST 303 Studies in Asian History 3.000
Course Topic: China,Japan&EA in World Hist
WST 300 Women & Gender 3.000
Contempry Soc
Attempted
Term GPA: 4.00 Term Totals 6.000
Cum GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals 56.000

END OF TRANSCRIPT

Earned
3.000
Earned
6.000
109.500

3.000
3.000

Earned
6.000

115.500

3.000
3.000

Earned
6.000
121.500

Earned
3.000

3.000

Earned
6.000

127.500

Arizona State University

At

Ak
Ak

At

Grade

Ak

Unofficial Transcript

Points
12.999
Points
25.998
162.323

12,999
12,999

Points
25.998

188.321

12.999
12,999
Points
25.998
214.319

Points
12.999

12,999

Points
25.998

240317

Page 2 of 2


Mama


