Arizona State University Unofficial Transcript

Name: Mahogany Elven Lore

Student ID:

		44420046				-34	Course ASB 353	Descrip	tion Oying Cross-	Attempted 4.000	<u>Earned</u> 4.000	<u>Grade</u> A	<u>Points</u> 16.000
Print Date:	U	1/13/2016					SOC 390	Culturi I	Prsp statistics I	3.000	3.000	A+	12.999
	· ·	Trar	sfer Credits	W 227		560.22.26	300 330	Jociai S	tatiotics i			Α.	
		emester hours acce ersity Of Michigan		division cred	iit from two-ye	ar institutions.	T OD4	4.00	T T	Attempted	Earned		Points
			Attempted	Earned		Points	Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	7.000	7.000		28.999
Course Trans	0.000	Transfer Totals:	0.000	27.000		0.000	Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	13.000	84.500		54.997
GPA:	0.000		0.000										
							Academic Stan	ding: Good 8	Standing				
A maximum of 64 transfer semester hours accepted as lower-division credit from two-year institutions. Transfer Credit from Ventura County Community College All Loctn						ar institutions.	2013 Summer						
			Attempted	Earned		Points		December			Farmed	Consta	Delete
Course Trans GPA:	0.000	Transfer Totals:	0.000	30.500		0.000	Course SOC 391 SOC 483		th Methods of Social	3.000 3.000	3.000 3.000	<u>Grade</u> A+ A+	<u>Points</u> 12.999 12.999
A maximum of 64	transfer se	emester hours acce	epted as lower-	division cred	lit from two-ye	ar institutions.				Attempted	Earned		Points
Transfer Credit f	rom Easte	ern New Mexico Ur	niversity				Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		25.998
			<u>Attempted</u>	<u>Earned</u>		<u>Points</u>	Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	19.000	90.500		80.995
Course Trans GPA:	0.000	Transfer Totals:	0.000	14.000		0.000	odili or A.	4.00	Outil Totals	13.000	30.300		00.000
External Degrees										2042 F-II			
Ventura County C Assoc Arts 05/1		College All Loctn					_			2013 Fall			
Degrees Awarde	d						Course ENG 102 SES 106		<u>tion</u> ar Composition le Worlds	Attempted 3.000 4.000	3.000 4.000	Grade A+ A+	Points 12.999 17.332
Degree:		chelor of Science								Attempted	Earned		Points
Confer Date: Degree GPA:		/11/2015					Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	7.000	7.000		30.331
Degree Honors: Plan:	Su	imma Cum Laude					Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	26.000	97.500		111.326
riali.		ollege of Liberal Arts	s and Sciences	S									
Beginning of Undergraduate Record						Academic Standing: Good Standing							
2012 Fall					2014 Spring								
Course	Descript		Attempted	Earned	Grade	Points	Course	Descrip		Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points
SOC 352	Social C	hange	3.000	3.000	A+	12.999	ENG 352 SOC 420	Short St	ory gy of Religion	3.000	3.000	A A+	12.000 12.999
WST 313	Women	and Sexuality	3.000	3.000	A+	12.999	333 123	000.0.0	gy or realigion				
			Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>				Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>
Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		25.998	Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		24.999
Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	6.000	77.500		25.998	Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	32.000	103.500		136.325
							Academic Stan	ding: Good S	Standing				
Academic Standing: Good Standing													
		20	13 Spring						20	14 Summer			
							Course FAS 301	<u>Descrip</u> Introduc		Attempted 3.000	<u>Earned</u> 3.000	Grade A+	Points 12.999

Arizona State University Unofficial Transcript

Name: Mahogany Elven Lore

Student ID:

Course Description			Attempted	Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Points		
WST 371	Parenting Sex and the City		3.000	3.000	A+	12.999		
			Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>		
Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		25.998		
Cum GPA:	GPA: 4.00 Cum Totals		38.000	109.500		162.323		
2014 Fall								
Course SOC 334 SOC 435	<u>Description</u> Technology and Society Adv Marriage/Family Relatnshps		Attempted 3.000 3.000	Earned 3.000 3.000	Grade A+ A+	Points 12.999 12.999		
			Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>		
Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		25.998		
Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	44.000	115.500		188.321		

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2015 Spring

Course				Earned 3.000	Grade A+	Points 12.999
COM 316	Commun		3.000	3.000	AT	12.999
SOC 324	Work and	I the Workplace	3.000	3.000	A+	12.999
			Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>
Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	Attempted 6.000	Earned 6.000		Points 25.998

Academic Standing: Good Standing

2015 Summer

Course HST 303 Course Topic:		on n Asian History an&EA in World His	Attempted 3.000 st	<u>Earned</u> 3.000	Grade A+	Points 12.999
WST 300	Women & Gender Contempry Soc		3.000	3.000	A+	12.999
			Attempted	Earned		<u>Points</u>
Term GPA:	4.00	Term Totals	6.000	6.000		25.998
Cum GPA:	4.00	Cum Totals	56.000	127.500		240.317

END OF TRANSCRIPT